
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 97342993

Data
publicarii 13.05.24

Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 11.372,24 RON - 11.372,24 RON

Descriere: 1 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 25x16 CX-F25X16A ML 16 1,78 28,48 5,41 2 DOZA PT 65x65 IP55
COURBI 32-21003-656 32-21003-656 Buc 4 4,37 17,48 3,32 3 SUPORT CORP STRADAL 125W
SE4 P58677 Buc 5 49,20 246,00 46,74 BANDA MONTAJ_25x0.8 FI8 10M DAB 01-673 01-673
Buc 3 46,26 138,78 26,37 CABLU T2XIR / NFA2X 10+16 TYIR 10+16 ML 100 2,51 251,00
47,69 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON ALS45 Buc 82 11,25 922,50 175,28 CIB MONOFAZAT CUIBM
CUIBM Buc 14 5,76 80,64 15,32 CIL IP65 60CM 18W 6500K 2160lm M-SERIES Milky Cover
2120210 Buc 4 90,54 362,16 68,81 CIL STRADAL 50W 6500K 6850LM IP65 GRI VT DIAMM-
60mm 21959 VT-54ST Buc 40 218,82 8.752,80 1663,03 CLEMA INFIGERE PT. MYF - 2 G. (1.5-
4) WAGO 221-412 221-412 Buc 100 1,07 107,00 20,33 PROIECTOR CU LED 50W 6400K 4300
lm IP65 6751 6751 VT-4954 Buc 7 32,20 225,40 42,83 SUPORT CORP STRADAL 125W SE10
Buc 5 48,00 240,00 45,60 m
